Place

Place

345
35S
345

Place

34
34

Place

W

Place

W

Bareback
Troy Kirkpatrick
J2 Bridgers

Saddle Bronc
Tyler Friend
Cody R Miller
Dakota Munns
Brady Croy
Cree Minkoff

Bull Riding
Loncey Johnson

Steer Wrestling
Kris Anderson
Cody Wiberg
Caden Camp
Tyler Houle
Kyle Anderson

Calf Roping
Chase Mitchell
Jed Davison
Josh Harris
Duston Stephens

Team Roping
Shawn Smith
Brandon Nicholls
Brad Yerian
Michael Sacks
Chris Westphal
Wilson Pike
Lawrence Lesofski
Matt Lesofski

Lady Barrels
Tammy Jo Carpenter
Cierra Tredway
Lisa Warfield
Abby Knight
Maggie Lund

Lady Breakaway
Tiffany Ogren
Cierra Tredway
Lacey Camp
Tammy Jo Carpenter
Jessie Marreel
Darby Yeager

Jr Barrells
Brynna Wolfe
Kylie Lund
Haven Wolstein
Paige Palin

Jr Breakaway
Tayla Moeykens
Mitchell Detton
Luke Murphy
Trinity Bushnell

Town
Wise River
Dillon

Town
Driggs
Pryor
St. Anthony
Cameron
Billings

Town
Dillon

Town
Hamilton
Victor
Belgrade
Polson
Hamilton

Town
Shepherd
Miles City
Ronan
Corvllis

Town
Butte

Hamilton
Kalispell

Helena

Town
Kalispell
Belgrade

Helena

Charlo

Ronan

Town
Hysham
Belgrade
Belgrade
Kalispell

Great Falls
Choteau

Town
Whitehall
Ronan
Helena
Corvallis

Town
Three Forks
Great Falls

Helena

Helena

Score
82
70

Score
81
78
72
68
68

Score
81

Time
5.9
6.5
8.7
9.7
9.7

Time
10.9
11.8
12.0
12.6

Time
5.8

6.2

8.2

8.8

Time
15.05
15.30
15.40
15.40
15.40

Time
2.7
2.8
2.9
2.9
3.8
3.9

Time
15.31
15.63
15.67
15.68

Time
32
3.8
39
4.3

$$$ Won
$535.80
$401.85

$$$ Won
$789.60
$592.20
$394.80
$98.70
$98.70

$$$ Won
$648.60

$$$ Won
$565.88
$424.41
$282.94
$70.73
$70.73

$$$ Won
$746.36
$559.77
$373.18
$186.59

$$$ Won
$655.18

$491.39

$327.59

$163.80

$$$ Won
$615.23
$470.47
$241.26
$241.26
$241.26

$$$ Won
$753.74
$623.78
$428.85
$428.85
$233.92
$129.96

$$$ Won
$105.60
$79.20

$52.80

$26.40

$$$ Won
$144.00
$108.00
$72.00

$36.00



